
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

52 

54 

60 

87 

Name 

Janis VEGERIS 

Valdur REINSALU 

Ainar ARULA 

Henri PUHMAS 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Janis Vegeris 

Reinsalu Sport 

Vändra TSK 

Erki Sport 

Model 

Citroen DS3 

Ford Ka+ 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Nissan Pulsar 

Total Tm 

3:41.727 

3:46.186 

3:47.109 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

4.459 

5.382 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

59.052 

57.854 

54.293 

3rd Last Tm 

53.267 

57.401 

59.157 

2nd Last Tm 

52.575 

52.717 

55.684 

Last Tm 

52.871 

54.307 

53.880 

Joker 

1 

1;2 

2 

Start Pos 

4 

2 

1 

3 

Comment 

false start 

Hoiatus 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:28:33 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/07/2020 11:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

5 

11 

55 

10 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 

Arvo KASK 

Raini ROOMETS 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Lepp Motorsport 

Model 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Skoda Fabia RR 

Peugeot 207 

Total Tm 

3:41.509 

3:53.501 

3.901 

4.107 

Laps 

4 

4 

Diff 

11.992 

DNF 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

52.675 

54.244 

3rd Last Tm 

52.701 

1:09.706 

2nd Last Tm 

58.306 

52.896 

Last Tm 

54.047 

52.471 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Joker 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

4 

1 

Comment 

EXC 

false start 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:36:13 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/07/2020 11:05 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 
DNS 
DNF 

No. 

5 

52 

54 

60 

11 

10 

87 

55 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 
Janis VEGERIS 
Valdur REINSALU 
Ainar ARULA 
Arvo KASK 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Henri PUHMAS 
Raini ROOMETS 

Total Tm 

3:41.509 
3:41.727 
3:46.186 
3:47.109 
3:53.501 

4.107 

3.901 

Diff 

0.218 

4.677 

5.600 

11.992 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

R1.  

- 

4  [3:41.727] 

4  [3:46.186] 

4  [3:47.109] 

- 

- 

0  [] 

- 

R2.  

4  [3:41.509] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:53.501] 

0  [4.107] 

- 

0  [3.901] 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 
DNS 
DNF 

No. 

5 

52 

54 

60 

11 

10 

87 

55 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 
Janis VEGERIS 
Valdur REINSALU 
Ainar ARULA 
Arvo KASK 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Henri PUHMAS 
Raini ROOMETS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:41.509 
3:41.727 
3:46.186 
3:47.109 
3:53.501 

4.107 

3.901 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 

DNS 
0 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
0 
0 

Printed: 25/07/2020 17:31:58 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse OÜ Posted at:              Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASPER Timing  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

5 

54 

52 

60 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 

Valdur REINSALU 

Janis VEGERIS 

Ainar ARULA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Janis Vegeris 

Vändra TSK 

Model 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Ford Ka+ 

Citroen DS3 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Total Tm 

3:39.606 

3:40.378 

3:43.508 

3:51.371 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.772 

3.902 

11.765 

4th Last Tm 

54.151 

52.286 

58.792 

1:02.396 

3rd Last Tm 

56.323 

53.312 

52.637 

55.112 

2nd Last Tm 

52.632 

58.397 

54.061 

55.104 

Last Tm 

52.592 

52.635 

54.031 

54.845 

Joker 

2 

3 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:07:41 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/07/2020 12:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

11 

10 

55 

87 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Raini ROOMETS 

Henri PUHMAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Yellow Racing 

Lepp Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Model 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Peugeot 207 

Skoda Fabia RR 

Nissan Pulsar 

Total Tm 

3:38.113 

3:39.096 

3:45.257 

0.000 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.983 

7.144 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

52.296 

53.036 

1:00.249 

3rd Last Tm 

57.711 

53.004 

52.203 

2nd Last Tm 

52.201 

56.757 

53.086 

Last Tm 

51.970 

52.293 

55.736 

Joker 

2 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 25/07/2020 17:32:08 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse OÜ Posted at:              Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASPER Timing  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:12:26 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/07/2020 12:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNS 

No. 

11 

10 

5 

54 

52 

55 

60 

87 

Name 

Arvo KASK 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Andri ÕUN 
Valdur REINSALU 
Janis VEGERIS 
Raini ROOMETS 
Ainar ARULA 
Henri PUHMAS 

Total Tm 

3:38.113 
3:39.096 
3:39.606 
3:40.378 
3:43.508 
3:45.257 
3:51.371 

Diff 

0.983 

1.493 

2.265 

5.395 

7.144 

13.258 

R1.  

- 

- 

4  [3:39.606] 

4  [3:40.378] 

4  [3:43.508] 

- 

4  [3:51.371] 

- 

R2.  

4  [3:38.113] 

4  [3:39.096] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:45.257] 

- 

0  [] 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNS 

No. 

5 

11 

52 

10 

54 

60 

55 

87 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 
Arvo KASK 
Janis VEGERIS 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Valdur REINSALU 
Ainar ARULA 
Raini ROOMETS 
Henri PUHMAS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:41.509 
3:53.501 
3:41.727 

4.107 
3:46.186 
3:47.109 

3.901 

M1.  

50 
39 
45 
38 
42 
40 
0 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm 

3:39.606 
3:38.113 
3:43.508 
3:39.096 
3:40.378 
3:51.371 
3:45.257 

M2.  

42 
50 
39 
45 
40 
37 
38 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

92 
89 
84 
83 
82 
77 
38 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

54 

52 

60 

55 

Name 

Valdur REINSALU 

Janis VEGERIS 

Ainar ARULA 

Raini ROOMETS 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Janis Vegeris 

Vändra TSK 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

Ford Ka+ 

Citroen DS3 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Skoda Fabia RR 

Total Tm 

3:40.751 

3:44.076 

3:47.649 

2:47.722 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Diff 

3.325 

6.898 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

52.208 

53.739 

1:00.280 

58.054 

3rd Last Tm 

53.331 

53.074 

54.383 

58.054 

2nd Last Tm 

57.855 

58.907 

54.262 

53.237 

Last Tm 

53.595 

54.522 

54.819 

RETIRED 

Joker 

3 

3 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:40:50 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/07/2020 14:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

10 

11 

5 

87 

Name 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Arvo KASK 

Andri ÕUN 

Henri PUHMAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Lepp Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Erki Sport 

Model 

Peugeot 207 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Nissan Pulsar 

Total Tm 

3:40.845 

3:42.178 

3:54.539 

0.000 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.333 

13.694 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

59.693 

51.134 

57.273 

3rd Last Tm 

52.113 

57.764 

51.888 

2nd Last Tm 

51.928 

52.256 

1:01.017 

Last Tm 

53.140 

52.083 

1:00.404 

Joker 

1 

2 

3 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

Comment 

+ 5 sekundit 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:50:10 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/07/2020 14:05 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNF 
DNS 

No. 

54 

10 

11 

52 

60 

5 

55 

87 

Name 

Valdur REINSALU 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Arvo KASK 
Janis VEGERIS 
Ainar ARULA 
Andri ÕUN 
Raini ROOMETS 
Henri PUHMAS 

Total Tm 

3:40.751 
3:40.845 
3:42.178 
3:44.076 
3:47.649 
3:54.539 
2:47.722 

Diff 

0.094 

1.427 

3.325 

6.898 

13.788 

1 Lap 

R1.  

4  [3:40.751] 

- 

- 

4  [3:44.076] 

4  [3:47.649] 

- 

3  [2:47.722] 

- 

R2.  

- 

4  [3:40.845] 

4  [3:42.178] 

- 

- 

4  [3:54.539] 

- 

0  [] 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNS 

No. 

54 

11 

5 

10 

52 

60 

55 

87 

Name 

Valdur REINSALU 
Arvo KASK 
Andri ÕUN 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Janis VEGERIS 
Ainar ARULA 
Raini ROOMETS 
Henri PUHMAS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:46.186 
3:53.501 
3:41.509 

4.107 
3:41.727 
3:47.109 

3.901 

M1.  

42 
39 
50 
38 
45 
40 
0 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm 

3:40.378 
3:38.113 
3:39.606 
3:39.096 
3:43.508 
3:51.371 
3:45.257 

M2.  

40 
50 
42 
45 
39 
37 
38 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm 

3:40.751 
3:42.178 
3:54.539 
3:40.845 
3:44.076 
3:47.649 
2:47.722 

M3.  

50 
42 
38 
45 
40 
39 
37 

DNS 

Total points 

132 
131 
130 
128 
124 
116 
75 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

11 

5 

60 

54 

10 

52 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Andri ÕUN 

Ainar ARULA 

Valdur REINSALU 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Janis VEGERIS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

Team 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Vändra TSK 

Reinsalu Sport 

Lepp Motorsport 

Janis Vegeris 

Model 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Ford Ka+ 

Peugeot 207 

Citroen DS3 

Total Tm 

5:36.663 

5:40.048 

5:46.940 

5:51.609 

5:52.086 

5:52.828 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

3.385 

10.277 

14.946 

15.423 

16.165 

4th Last Tm 

54.132 

54.255 

54.734 

55.697 

1:02.202 

55.956 

3rd Last Tm 

53.839 

53.804 

54.789 

1:03.358 

55.312 

54.486 

2nd Last Tm 

1:02.322 

53.480 

57.451 

59.532 

56.522 

1:01.235 

Last Tm 

54.619 

56.894 

54.692 

59.584 

59.292 

58.159 

Joker 

5 

1 

1 

4 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

6 

1 

4 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:24:06 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/07/2020 16:50 


